

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai

Title Appeal- 15 of 2017

Order No.27 Date.19.01.2022

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the respondent.

Ld. Counsel for respondent is present and prays for acceptance of show cause.

Respondent no.1 is directed to be present on the next date.

Show cause shall be accepted on his presence.

To **30.01.2023** for consideration of show cause.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.