

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai

Title Appeal – 15 of 2017.
CNR 000642-2017.

Order No. 31, dated 10.05.2023.

Today is fixed for filing of amended memo of appeal.

The appellant filed hearing of the appeal. Copy is served. Let the same be kept with the record.

The appellant is directed to take step upon the respondent nos. 1(ka) to 1 (Una).

To 23.06.2023 for further taking step upon the respondent nos. 1(ka) to 1 (Una).

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.