

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

*Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai*

T. A.- 15 of 2017.
CNR No. 000642-2017.

Order No. 32, dt. 23.06.2023.

Today is fixed for taking steps upon the respondent nos. 1(ka) to 1(una).

The appellant filed requisites in ordinary way upon the respondent nos. 1(ka) to 1(una).

Let the same be checked and issued.

To 22.08.2023 for S/R upon the respondent nos. 1(ka) to 1(una).

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.
